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CLINICAL TEACHER SEMINAR 1
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	Lamar Proficiency Exam (LPE)Window Opens
	Deadline to register for next week’s LPE
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	Deadline to register for next week’s LPE
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	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	December
	2021
	
	[image: ]
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	Deadline to register for next week’s LPE
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